TT5001-HUV
TraceTek Solvent Sensing Cable for Aboveground
Leak Detection
H58760   02/11                                                                         www.tycothermal.com 1 of 2
TraceTek TT5001-HUV sensing cable detects
the presence of liquid organic solvents at any
point along its length, yet it does not react to
the presence of water.  Installed with a TraceTek

long years of service with exposure to rain,
snow, sunlight and similar weather stresses.
Ordering information
TT5001-HUV modular sensing cable with factory-installed connectors
Catalog Number Part Number Description
TT5001–HUV–1M–MC P000000836 1 m (3 ft) sensing cable
TT5001–HUV–3M–MC P000000835 3 m (10 ft) sensing cable
TT5001–HUV–7.5M–MC P000000834 7.5 m (25 ft) sensing cable
TT5001–HUV–15M–MC P000000833 15 m (50 ft) sensing cable
TT5001–HUV–30M–MC P000000832 30 m (100 ft) sensing cable
TT5001–HUV–50M–MC P000000831 50 m (164 ft) sensing cable
TT5001–HUV–100M–MC P000000830 100 m (328 ft) sensing cable
TT5001-HUV bulk sensing cable (connector kits required)
Catalog Number Part Number Description
TT5001–HUV–SC P000000829 Bulk sensing cable on reel
Minimum length: 30 m (100 ft)
Maximum length: 240 m (800 ft)
Connector kits (not shown)
Catalog Number Part Number Description
TT5000–HUV–CK–MC–M/F
(includes test tools)
P000001207 Components for five mated pairs of
connectors
Installation Materials
Catalog Number Part Number Description
TT–PU–FOAM–2x0.5 P000001136 2-inch wide foam with adhesive backing
TT–VSTRAP–1.5x75ft P000001135 Fastening strap
TT5001-HUV Fuel Sensing Cable
2 of 2                www.tycothermal.com H58760   02/11
©
 2